December 2024
Product Data SheetDeltaV Distributed Control System
DeltaV™ S-series Virtual I/O Module 2
	� Non-intrusive DeltaV™ I/O simulation
	� Powerful integration solution
	� Easy to use
	� Modular, flexible packaging
The S-series Virtual I/O Module 2 provides DeltaV ™ I/O

Class 1 Division 2 Installation Instructions DeltaV S-series	 12P5402
Zone 2 Installation Instructions DeltaV S-series		  12P5404
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
S-series Virtual I/O Module 2 SE4026
Redundant S-series Virtual I/O Modules (Includes two VIM2s and one redundancy link cable) SE4027
Modbus TCP/IP Master Driver IOD-4111
EtherNet/IP Scanner Driver IOD-4112
FMC722 Ethernet Protocol Driver IOD-4115
ODVA EtherNet/IP Protocol Driver IOD-4116
PROFINET Protocol Driver IOD-4117
DeltaV Mimic is licensed on a Flexible Subscription Unit (FSU) basis. An FSU is a currency that can be used to access any
Mimic feature licensed on an FSU basis, with each feature requiring its own number of FSUs. The FSU subscription is
offered in one-year, three-year, and five-year terms. To purchase, extend, or expand a license, please contact your Emerson
Sales Representative.